
 

2024 Wall Hawk High School Track Schedule 

High School Schedule 
???Thursday, Feb 15   Wall quad-meet   **this is just throwers and runners  
Friday, Feb 23    Nat Sawyer Relays – Lake View 
Friday, March 1   ACU 
Thursday, March 7   Jim Ned 
Thursday, March 14   San Angelo (spring break – optional meet) 
Thursday, March 21   Bluebonnet Relays – Brownwood   *this meet is JV only 
Friday/Saturday March 22/23  Angelo Relays *this meet is varsity only 
Wednesday, March 27  Cotton Patch Relays – Wall 
Saturday, March 30   Texas Relays  *have to qualify to run this meet 
Wednesday/Thursday April 3/4 District – Clyde 
Wednesday, April 10   Area Meet - Llano  
Friday/Saturday April 19/20   Regionals – ACU 
Thursday, May 2   State Meet – Austin 
 
Junior High Schedule 
Friday, March 1   Ballinger 
Friday, March 8   Jim Ned 
Thursday, March 21   Wall 
Thursday, March 28   District – Jim Ned 

 
Head Girl’s Track – Shawn Beeles  Head Boy’s Track – Craig Slaughter 
 


